BREA Member List with Expiration Year

Your BREA membership runs through December 31 of the year listed. Life Memberships expire in 3000.

If your name does not appear here, you are in arrears according to the BREA Constitution, Article Ill Section 2
(https://www.bnl.gov/bera/activities/brea/ConstitutionBy-Laws.asp).

The membership renewal form is available for download
(https://www.bnl.gov/bera/activities/brea/PDF/BREA_MembershipApplication150923.pdf).

Please type those web addresses into the URL box of your web browser if the links do not work.

Note that this list is updated only once a month. If you sent dues recently and your name is not listed, it should be on
the next update, indicated by the date at the bottom of the report. If it is not, contact the Membership Chairman as
your application and dues may have been lost in the mail. If your check does not clear within a month of sending,
contact the Treasurer. MAILING YOUR CHECK AND APPLICATION TO BNL INSTEAD OF DIRECTLY TO THE MEMBERSHIP
CHAIRMAN WILL CAUSE A DELAY IN UPDATING YOUR MEMBERSHIP!

Last name First Name Membership Expires
ABENDROTH HANS 2020
ALLINGHAM RICHARD 2016
ALLINGHAM RICHARD 2016
ANDERSON WILLIAM E 2016
ARNESEN HENRY 2020
ARNOLD LAWRENCE T 2019
ARONSON ARNOLD 2018
ASSELTA KENNETH R 2020
AURELIO MARILYN F. 2017
AUSTIN MARY S. 2017
AUSTIN WORTH O 2021
AZZARA BENNETT J. 2016
BAILLARGEON ROLAND 2016
BAKER EDWARD 3000
BAKER HELEN M. 2019
BAKER KATHLEEN 3000
BALTZ ANTHONY J 2016
BARNES KEVIN 2021
BARONE LOUISA 2018
BARONE ROBERT 2018
BASTEDO DONALD F. 2016

Saturday, October 1, 2016
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Last name
BAUM
BECKER
BENDER
BENJAMIN
BENKOVITZ
BENNETT
BERNSTEIN
BETZ
BEUHLER
BEZLER
BHAT
BIELSKI
BILSKI
BINNINGTON
BLENNAU
Blevins
Blevins
BLUME
BOERIJES
BOND
BORNBUSCH
BORUCH
BOYLE
BOZOKI
BRISCOE
BROWN
BROWN
BUCHANAN
BULLARD
Bunce

BUSCEMI

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

JOHN

KATHERINE G.

PATTI

JOHN
CARMEN M.
GERALD W.
FRANCES
FRANCES
ROBERT J.
VIOLET
MULKI R
IRENA
PETERS.
JULIAG
MARION T
Beth P
Oscar E (Slim)
MARTIN
BARBARAS.
PETER
HENRY
JOHN
PETER L
EVA

BRIAN F.
DONALD P.
ROBERT M
WALLACE F.
JOHN

Gerry

JOSEPH

Membership Expires
2016
2016
3000
2016
2016
2020
3000
2016
2017
2016
2020
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2020
2020
2021
2018
2016
3000
2018
2017
2018
2016
2016

3000
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Last name

BUTLER

CADWELL

CALLEGARI

CARDINAL

CAREW

CARLSEN

CARLSSON

CARTER

CARTER

CASPER

CASSELLA

CASTRO

CAULFIELD

CHALOUPKA

CHANANA

CHASMAN

CHEN

CHIMIENTI

CHUNG

CLIPPERTON

COHEN

CONFORTE

CONNELL

CONNELLY

CONNOLLY

CONRAD

Conte

COX

CULWICK

DABROWSKI

DABROWSKI

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
ROY

JERRY
PAUL
JAMES
JOHN F.
SUSAN T
TAGE
KATHY J.
NATE
ALBERT
VICTOR
JOHN

RUTH M
WILLIAM
ARJUN D.
CHELLIS
CHENG LIN
LEONARD N.
DR SUH-URK
RONALD L
ANITA
MATTHEW V.
HELEN R.
JOHN R.
ROSE ANN
CHERYL
Richard
DAVE

B. BRYAN
CONRAD M.

JOHN

Membership Expires
2017
2016
3000
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2020
3000
2019
2019
2016
2020
2017
3000
2017
2019
2017
2016
2017
2016
3000
2016
2017
2018
2017

3000
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Last name
DALY
D'ANGIO
DAVIS
DAYTON
DELL
DENEUVE
DENSING
DEPKEN
DIDIO
DIMMLER
DIPIERRO
DIVIS
DOBERT
DODGE
DOOLING
DOUGHERTY
DUBOIS
DUFFIN
DUFFIN
DUNN
DURNAN
DYLING
EARLE
EBERL
ECHMALIAN
EDWARDS
EINFELDT
ELIAS
ENGELBERGER
EVANS

FAJER

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

ALYCE

BOB

DONALD

DAVID

JANICE

ALFRED J.

FRANKLIN C.

JOAN C

ANTHONY

D. GERD

LINDA

RUTH SCHULLERI

RON S.

CLEVELAND J

MICHAEL

DAVID

MAURICE

ROBERT

SUSAN

ORRELL M

JIM

OVEH

SANFORD N.

WILLIBALD K.

MELANIE

PAUL

KATHERINE

GEORGE

FRIEDA

VERONICA A.

JACK

Membership Expires
2022
2020
2016
2020
3000
2017
2020
2016
2016
3000
3000
2016
2017
2019
2016
2020
2018
2016
2016
2017
2017
3000
2016
3000
2020
2016
2018
2020
2016
2017

2016
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Last name
FALLON
FELDMAN
FEWELL
FISHBONE
FLACK
FLOOD
FLOOD
FORSYTH
FOSTER
FOWLER
FRANK
FRANZ
FRIDAE
FRIEDMAN
FROELICH
FUKA
FUOCO
GALLI
GARBER
GARDNER
GAVIGAN
GERSTMAN
Ghosh
GIACALONE
GIBBARD
GILLEENY
GINSBERG
GLASMANN
GODEL
GRAESER

GRAHN

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

NANCY

ANDREW J

NORMAN M

LESLIE G

YREANA-RENEE

ANNE M

CHARLES W.

ERICB.

SUSAN P

JOANNA S

JAMES S

EENA-MAI

ANTOINETTE

ARTHUR

RICHARD

ELIZABETH

ANTHONY J.

MARILYN C.

MEYER

DONALD W.

MARIE C

SHERYL

Vinita

JIM

BRUCE G.

PATRICK R.

THEODORE

ROBERT

JULES B.

HELEN L.

HENRY

Membership Expires

2020
2016
2017
2019
3000
2018
2018
2017
2016
2018
2019
3000
2018
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
3000
3000
3000
2016
2017
2018
2020
2016
2017
2017

2016

Page 5 of 15



Last name
GREENBERG
GREENBERG
GREENBERG
GREENE
GRIST
GUNTHER
GUTHY
GUTIERREZ
HAEG
HANSEN
HANSON
HARBACH
HARRIS
HAUPTMAN
HAUSTEIN
HEINRICH
HEINRICHS
HEMPFLING
HENDREY
HENDRIE
HICHBORN
HILL

HOEY
HOFMAYER
HUGHES
HUGHES
HURST
Imperial
INCE
INDUSI

IRVING

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
BILL

DIANE

RAE
GEORGE
ELEANOR
BILL

JACK H.
VICTOR O.
JOSEPH D.
HOWARD M
LOUISE K.
CHRISTIAN H.
ARTHUR D.S.
HENRY
PETER E.
MARY LYNN
JOHN C.
WILLIAM
GEORGE R.
JOSEPH
PAULR.
DOUGLAS
EDWARD J
CHARLES H
ELEANOR
GEORGE
JAMES J.
Thomas E
DEAN B
JOSEPH P

GEORGIA L

Membership Expires
2019
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
3000
2017
2017
2020
3000
2016
2021
2016
2016
3000
2016
3000
3000
2016
2016
2019
2016
2016
2016
2020
2022
2016
2016
2016

2016
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Last name
ISAACS
ISRAEL
JACKLE
JENCIUS
JOCHEN
JOHE
JOHNSON
KALBACH
KAPLAN
KASZUBA
KEARNS
KEHAYIAS
KEHL
KELLY
KELLY
KIJOWSKI
KINSEY
KINSLEY
Kipperman
KISTNER
KITO
KOCHIS
KOETZLE
KOHLER
KOUCHINSKY
KRAMER
KREISBERG
KRISHNA
KRISTIANSEN
KROEGER

Kuczmarski

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

HUGH S

MARK O.

EDWARD C.

PATRICIA
ERNEST
EUGEN
SHERRY
HELEN
EDWARD
ROBERT
WILLIAM F.
HYON JOO
ROBERT C.
EUGENE R.
MICHAEL
THEODORE
ROBERT R.
MARY T
Marsha R
OTTMAR C

FRANK

STEPHEN A.

THOMAS F.

KARL

LILLIAN S

STEPHEN

ARNOLD

CR

WILLIAM K.

PETER G.

Richard P

Membership Expires
2019
3000
2018
2016
2017
2016
2020
2016
3000
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2021
3000
2016
2016
2017
3000
2016
2016
2020
2016
2020
2017
2016
2017
2017

3000
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Last name

KUCZYNSKI

KUKACKA

LANGFELDT

LARSEN

LASKEE

LAURIE

LAWRENCE

LAZARETH

LEDOUX

LEE

LEFEVRE

LEIGH-MANUELL

LEITGEB

LEMAIRE

LEMLEY

LeVine

LIN

LOFARO

LOGAN

LOMONTE

LOTKO

LOVERRO

LOWELL

LOWENSTEIN

LUCADAMO

LUCCIO

LUCKAS JR

LUDLAM

LYNCH

MACKENZIE

MALLEN

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
ANNA M.
LAWRENCE E
JOHN D.
PAULJ.
BLANCHE R.
JOHN B.
LESLIE
OTTO W.
PAUL

YIN NAN
MARIAN
WILLIAM R.
EDWARD
THOMASR.
JIM
Michael J
BETH
NANCY
SAMUEL G
ANTHONY F.
HARVEY J.
KATHLEEN
RUSSELL E.
ELAINE
KAREN
ALFREDO U
WILLIAM J
THOMAS W
MARGARET
DONALD R

ALEXANDER N

Membership Expires
2016
2016
2017
3000
2017
2017
2018
3000
2019
2020
2017
2017
2016
3000
2019
2018
2016
2016
2016
2018
2017
2016
3000
2018
2019
2023
2016
2020
2016
2020

2016
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Last name
MANNING
Manning
MANSFIELD
MARASCIA
MARASCIA
MAROTTA
MARRS
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MARTIN
Martinez-Guridi
MASTRANGELO
MATELWICH
MAYESKI
McBREEN
McCHESNEY
MCGAHERN
McKENZIE-WILSON
McKEOWN
MEIER
MEINHOLD
MESSANA
MEYERHOEFER
MICHAEL
MICKALIGER
MIGNEREY
MILLER

Miller

Miura
MODJESKA

MOHRING

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
HAMILTON R
Pamela M.
PAMELA
LOIS
ROBERT
FRANKJ
DONALD W.
HAROLD W.
HARRIET Z.
SHELDON
Gerardo
IRIS A.
ROBERT
JOSEPHT.
ELIZABETH A.
HARVEY
BONNIE
JUDITH
MARILYN
EDWARD F
CHARLES B.
CORINNE
GEORGE V.
PAUL A.
PAUL C.

ROBERT E

GERALDINE C.

Laura
Michiko
JOSEPH

KENNETH

Membership Expires
2016
3000
2018
2020
2020
3000
2017
2017
2017
3000
2016
2020
2016
2016
2016
2016
3000
3000
2017
2019
2019
3000
2016
2017
2020
2016
2016
2016
2020
3000

2017
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Last name

MOLLER

MONAGHAN

MONTAG

MONTANEZ

MONTANEZ

MONTECALVO

MONTELEONE

MOODENBAUGH

MOONEY

MORGAN

MORRISON

MOTT

MOUZAKES

MUKHERIJI

MURPHY

MUSSO

NAGEL

NARDI

NATOLI

NELSON

NEWMAN

NORTON

OCONNOR

OGEKA

OGILVIE

OLDHAM

OLSON

ONSRUD

ORRIS

OTIS

OVERSLUIZEN

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

LOIS A.

ROBERT L

MARTIN

IRMA

IRVING

MICHELE

SUSAN

ARNOLD R

JACQUELINE M

BETTE
LOUISA
VERA
SYLVIA
SWAPNA
PETERT
MARYANN
CONSTANCE
JOSEPH A.
ANTHONY
JAMES R.
LEONARD
ELINOR F.
MARTINE
GREGORY J
FRANCIS S.
GEORGE E.
HOWARD D.
DAVID C.
JOHN
ARTHUR

TOM

Membership Expires
3000
2018
3000
2021
2016
2017
2016
3000
2018
2019
2017
2016
3000
3000
2020
2019
2016
2020
2019
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2020
2016
2016

2017
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Last name
PALAMIDIS
PAPPAS
PATE
PENNEY
PERGAN
Perino
PERULLO
PESKIN
PETRICEK
PFEIFFER
PHAM
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PILE
PIROZZI
PITTENGER
PLONSKI
POLYWODA
PREMISLER
PREMUZIC
PRICE
PRINCE
RACANIELLO
RADULESCU
RANKOWITZ
RASMUSSEN
RATZKE
RAU
Realmuto
RECH

REILLY

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

PETER

NAOMI

HOWARD R.

JOHN A.

ELIZABETH A.

Susan

JOAN

ARNOLD

ROBERT

MURIEL

HUE ANH

LEIGH

MARY F.

PHILIP

HELGA

CLARENCE C.

JOHN E.
VINCENT
LAWRENCE
EUGENET
GLENN A.
AUGUSTUS
VINCENT P.
MIHAI
SEYMOUR
ROBERT O.
HORST

R. RONALD
Antonino
RITA M.

JAMES J.

Membership Expires
2020
2018
2017
2016
2017
3000
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
3000
2016
2016
2018
3000
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2016
2020
2017
2016
3000

2016
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Last name

RIDEOUT

ROBBINS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROOKS

ROSATI

ROTHE

ROTHMANN

ROWE

RUGER

RUNGE

RUSSELL

RUSSO

RYAN

SABATINI

SACKER

SANTIAGO

SAURINO

SAUTKULIS

SCESNY

SCHAEDLER

SCHAEFFER

SCHAIRER

SCHEFFEL

SCHLAFKE

SCHONBERG

SCHUCHMAN

SCHUSTER

SCHWANER

SCHWARZ

SCOTT

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name

STUARTS.

DONALD

LEE C.

LYDIAJ

ROBERT R

IRENE

RICHARD W.

JOHN

MONA S.

CHARLES J.

LARRY J.

JACK P.

LOUIS

LYDIA

ROBERT

DONALD F

NEREIDA

CAROLE

RICHC

JOHN

PAUL A.

MIKE

LLOYD A.

FRANCES M.

KARIN I.

RICHARD B

JOSEPH C.

CHARLES

EDWARD T

CARL

ARTHUR B

Membership Expires
2017
2020
2017
2019
3000
2016
2017
2016
3000
2016
2017
2022
2020
2020
2020
2018
3000
2016
3000
2020
2020
2020
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
3000
2018
2020

3000

Page 12 of 15



Last name
SCOTT
SEARLES
SETLOW
SEUBERT
SEULING
SHAPIRO
SICK
SIMES
SISKIND
SKALYO
SKELTON
SKREZEC
SKREZEC
SLATEST
SLATKIN
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SPARROW
SPELLMAN
Sperry
SPINA
SPIRA
STAFFORD
STEINBERG
STEPNOSKI
STEVENS
STILL
STILLMAN
STOEBER

STRONGSON

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
JOEL
GRACE
NEVA C.
ELIZABETH
MARGARET
STEPHEN M.
ROLAND
FERN M
BARRY
JOHN
RICHARD
CARLA
EDWARD
LEONARD
DANIEL N.
ALAN J.
GORDON J
THOMAS
RHODA C.
RICHARD
Edward D
ANTHONY
ANNAMARIE
HARRIET J.
MEYER
BERNARD
ALAN
BARBARA
PIERRE
WALTER F

MORRIS

Membership Expires
2020
2016
2018
3000
2016
2018
2017
2019
2020
2019
2016
2020
2016
2016
3000
2016
2016
2020
2019
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2017
2020
2018
2018
2017
2017

2016
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Last name
SUDA
SUSA
SUTIN
TAKACS
TANGUAY
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
Taylor
TERWILLIGER
Thern
THOMAS
THOMASON
THOMPSON
THORNHILL
THORNHILL
TICHLER
TICHLER
TIGHE
TIMKO
TIMKO
TIMM
TRAXEL
TUOHY
VAIL

VAIL

VALLI

Van Lith
VANSLYKE
VERSCHURE
VILARDI

VITOLS

Saturday, October 1, 2016

First Name
SYLVESTER
MARIE A.
NORMAN
PETER Z
GERARD E.
GEORGE A.
JOHN
William F
ROBERT C.

Royal E

RICHARD A.

PHILIP
KEITH
EDITH E
FRANK
JOYCE
PAUL
JOHN
JACKIE
THOMAS S
MICHAEL
FRED
KATHLEEN
DUDLEY
JOYCE
PATRICIA
Martin R
ARLEAN
LORRAINE
PATRICIA J.

MILDA E.

Membership Expires
2017
2018
2020
3000
3000
2017
2020
2020
2016
2016
3000
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
3000
2016
2016
2016
2020
2016
2018
2018
3000
2018
2016
3000
2016

2019
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Last name First Name Membership Expires

VOEGELIN WARREN 2020
VON ACHEN EUGENE 2016
WADMAN DONNA M. 2016
WALKER FLORENCE A 2016
WALKER MARK 2016
Warner Phillip 2020
WARREN ALANSON 2016
WASKI JR STEPHEN 2020
WATSON JOAN A. 2016
WAYTE ROBERT E. 2017
WEIDER RONALD W. 3000
WEISENBLOOM JACK 2018
WEISS ALLEN J. 2017
WELCH DAVID O. 2018
WESTON RALPH E. 2019
WIESER ROBERT 2016
WILD THOMAS 2016
Willen Erich H. 2016
WILLIAMS GWYN P 3000
WINDSOR MADELINE 2016
WISEMAN FRANCIS R. 3000
WOJTUNIAK FRED 2016
Wong Susan E 3000
WOOD CORENE 2018
WOOD MARY L. 2016
WOODHEAD AVRIL D 2016
WOODLE MARTIN H. 3000
Yamin Samuel P. 2016
YUHAS RON M. 2017
ZAMBELLI SHARON L 2016
ZUKOWSKI ELAINE 3000
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